WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 — ENTRY LIST
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217
220
230
202
221
203
201
239
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115
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129

106
107
108
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113
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130
136

209
226
237

214
228

211
216
235

Name

Neal, Andrea
Jordan, Ngairita
Maree, Veronica
Rees-Jones, Vicki
Atkinson, Dee
Mccready, Karyn
Barnaby, Ethney
Ashe, Tui
Wilkins, Wendy

Anderson, Lilly
Bell, Charlotte
Bell, Melina
Harris, Rose
Hetherington, Chloe
Isaac, Sarah
Isaac, Sasha
Jones, Teagan
Jordan, Eva
Maree, Ellie
Parton, Ella
Reid, Sophie

Brockett, Evelyn

Brown, Clara
Davies-Colley, Nina
Hetherington, Mackenzie
Hurt, Chelsy

Leith, Lucia

Shaw, Brooklyn
Vomacka, Sophie

Elley, Carenza
Pugh, Eleanor
Varley, Nina

James, Lily
Rees-Jones, Bronwen

Heijnen, Charo
Johnson, Lulu
Spedding, Monique

Gender
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Age Group

Female 35-39
Female 40-44
Female 40-44
Female 45-49
Female 50-54
Female 50-54
Female 55-59
Female 70-74
Female 75-79

Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12
Female Under 12

Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14
Female Under 14

Female Under 16
Female Under 16
Female Under 16

Female Under 18
Female Under 18

Female Under 20
Female Under 20
Female Under 20

Club

Athletics Tauranga
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge Harriers
Lake City

Athletics Tauranga
Lake City Athletics Club

Whakatane Harrier Club
Hamilton City Hawks

Cambridge Athletics club

Te Puke

Te Puke

Te Puke Harriers
Cambridge
Cambridge

Te Puke Harriers
Te Puke

Cambridge Athletics club
Te Puke Harriers
Cambridge Athletics club
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City Athletics Club

Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Athletics Tauranga

Cambridge
Cambridge

Athletics Tauranga
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks



401
404
405
408
411

309
318
302
316
322
306
307
314
324
325
329
300
304
305
317
323
301
308
311
312
313
321
326
327
310
330
331

200
205
210
204
219
225
233
224
238

101
104

Clark, Miriam
Ferguson, Aimee
Fuller, Deb
Morton, Jo
White, Kerry

Dawson, Cole
Mildon, Rhys
Brockett, Rob
Jordan, Blair
Potter, Aidan
Conder, Peter
Corporaal, Sjors
Hazlett, Adam
Rees-Jones, Steve
Searle, Mark
Varley, Matt
Bowe, John
Carroll, Martin
Chiplin, Dean
Lake, Russell
Pugh, Michael
Broadhead, Tony
Crane, John
Ewart, Paul
Fairbrother, Dale
Gunn, Dave
Peck, Michael
Sexton, Glenn
Signal, Paul
Edwards, Bruce
Wallace, Philip
Wilson, Garry

Ashe, Trevor
Clarkin, Grahame
Handley, Mark
Clark, Dave

Litt, Dennis
Ogilvie, Trevor
Smith, Gavin
Needham, Fred
Wilkins, Blake

Basile, Domenico
Bell, Seb
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Senior Woman
Senior Woman
Senior Woman
Senior Woman
Senior Woman

Male 35-39
Male 35-39
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 40-44
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 45-49
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 50-54
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 55-59
Male 60-64
Male 60-64
Male 60-64

Male 65-69
Male 65-69
Male 65-69
Male 70-74
Male 70-74
Male 70-74
Male 70-74
Male 75-79
Male 75-79

Male Under 12
Male Under 12

University of Canterbury

Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge
Cambridge
Cambridge Harriers
Hamilton City Hawks
Lake City

Athletics Tauranga
Cambridge
Cambridge

Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge Harriers
Athletics Tauranga
Athletics Tauranga

Lake City Athletics Club

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

Cambridge

Lake City

Victoria University
Hamilton City Hawks

Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks

Frankton Athletic and Harrier
Lake City Athletics Club

Athletics Tauranga
Cambridge Harriers

Lake City Athletics Club

Te Puke Harriers



105
112
120
121
123
124
128
131
132
135
137

116
125
126
133
134

206
212
222
229
231
234

208
218
227
232
236
240

303
315
319
320
328

400
402
403
406
407
409
410

Brockett, Aynsley
Hurt, Charlie
Leith, Zavier
Little, Mason
Milham, Sam
Morton, Ryan
Parton, Ryan
Smith, Jesse
Steward, Te Amotawa
Thomas, Cooper
White, Daniel

Johnston, Colin
Mumby, Daniel
Murray, Lachlan
Stirling, Jack
Stirling, Max

Conder, Jack
Holmes, Corban
Murray, Vaughan
Rees-Jones, Evan
Sinclair, David
Smith, Josh

Conroy, Zack

Jung, Jaejin

Pugh, Elliott

Sinclair, Matthew
van Heuven, Fletcher
Wyllie, George

Cabusao, Az
Hill, Matt
Morgan, Joseph
Murray, Callum
Sinclair, Daniel

Ashburn, Oliver
Corporaal, Kaya
Cumming, Christiaan
Lloyd, Andrew
Lonergan, Troy
Sutton, Michael
Townsend, Rob
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Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12
Male Under 12

Male Under 14
Male Under 14
Male Under 14
Male Under 14
Male Under 14

Male Under 16
Male Under 16
Male Under 16
Male Under 16
Male Under 16
Male Under 16

Male Under 18
Male Under 18
Male Under 18
Male Under 18
Male Under 18
Male Under 18

Male Under 20
Male Under 20
Male Under 20
Male Under 20
Male Under 20

Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men

Cambridge Athletics club

Hamilton City Hawks
Whakatane Harriers
Te Puke Harriers
Cambridge

Te Puke Harriers

Hamilton City Hawks
Cambridge Harriers
Te Puke Harriers

Cambridge

Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks
Hamilton City Hawks

Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Athletics Tauranga
Cambridge

Whanganui Harrier Club

Hamilton hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Athletics Tauranga
Whanganui Harrier Club
Te Aroha

Athletics Tauranga

Te Puke Athletic Club
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Whanganui Harrier Club

Whakatane A and Harrier Club

University of Canterbury

Hamilton City Hawks
Athletics Tauranga
Hamilton City Hawks






