## WAIKATO BAY OF PLENTY CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2023 - ENTRY LIST

Bib	Name	Gender	Age Group	Club	
223	Neal, Andrea	F	Female 35-39	Athletics Tauranga	
217	Jordan, Ngairita	F	Female 40-44	Cambridge	
220	Maree, Veronica	F	Female 40-44	Cambridge	
230	Rees-Jones, Vicki	F	Female 45-49	Cambridge	
202	Atkinson, Dee	F	Female 50-54	Cambridge Harriers	
221	Mccready, Karyn	F	Female 50-54	Lake City	
203	Barnaby, Ethney	F	Female 55-59		
201	Ashe, Tui	F	Female 70-74	Athletics Tauranga	
239	Wilkins, Wendy	F	Female 75-79	Lake City Athletics Club	
100	Andorson Lilly	_	Famala Unday 12	Whatatana Hamian Club	
100	Anderson, Lilly	F	Female Under 12 Female Under 12	Whakatane Harrier Club	
102	Bell, Charlotte	F	Female Under 12	Hamilton City Hawks	
103	Bell, Melina	F	Female Under 12	Cambridge Athletics alub	
109 110	Harris, Rose	F F	Female Under 12	Cambridge Athletics club	
114	Hetherington, Chloe Isaac, Sarah	F	Female Under 12	Te Puke	
115	Isaac, Sasha	F	Female Under 12	Te Puke	
117	Jones, Teagan	F	Female Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
118	Jordan, Eva	r F	Female Under 12	Cambridge	
122	Maree, Ellie	r F	Female Under 12	Cambridge	
127	Parton, Ella	r F	Female Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
129	Reid, Sophie	F	Female Under 12	Te Puke	
123	neia, sopine	'	Temale officer 12	TC T dice	
106	Brockett, Evelyn	F	Female Under 14	Cambridge Athletics club	
107	Brown, Clara	F	Female Under 14	Te Puke Harriers	
108	Davies-Colley, Nina	F	Female Under 14	Cambridge Athletics club	
111	Hetherington, Mackenzie	F	Female Under 14	Athletics Tauranga	
113	Hurt, Chelsy	F	Female Under 14	Hamilton City Hawks	
119	Leith, Lucia	F	Female Under 14	Hamilton City Hawks	
130	Shaw, Brooklyn	F	Female Under 14	Lake City Athletics Club	
136	Vomacka, Sophie	F	Female Under 14		
209	Elley, Carenza	F	Female Under 16	Hamilton City Hawks	
226	Pugh, Eleanor	F	Female Under 16	Athletics Tauranga	
237	Varley, Nina	F	Female Under 16	Athletics Tauranga	
214	James, Lily	F	Female Under 18	Cambridge	
228	Rees-Jones, Bronwen	F	Female Under 18	Cambridge	
211	Heijnen, Charo	F	Female Under 20	Athletics Tauranga	
216	Johnson, Lulu	F	Female Under 20	Athletics Tauranga	
235	Spedding, Monique	F	Female Under 20	Hamilton City Hawks	

401	Clark, Miriam	F	Senior Woman	University of Canterbury	
404	Ferguson, Aimee	F	Senior Woman	Hamilton City Hawks	
405	Fuller, Deb	F	Senior Woman	Athletics Tauranga	
408	Morton, Jo	F	Senior Woman	Cambridge	
411	White, Kerry	F	Senior Woman	Hamilton City Hawks	
309	Dawson, Cole	М	Male 35-39	Hamilton City Hawks	
318	Mildon, Rhys	М	Male 35-39	Hamilton City Hawks	
302	Brockett, Rob	М	Male 40-44	Cambridge	
316	Jordan, Blair	М	Male 40-44	Cambridge	
322	Potter, Aidan	М	Male 40-44	Cambridge Harriers	
306	Conder, Peter	М	Male 45-49	Hamilton City Hawks	
307	Corporaal, Sjors	М	Male 45-49	Lake City	
314	Hazlett, Adam	М	Male 45-49	Athletics Tauranga	
324	Rees-Jones, Steve	М	Male 45-49	Cambridge	
325	Searle, Mark	М	Male 45-49	Cambridge	
329	Varley, Matt	М	Male 45-49	Athletics Tauranga	
300	Bowe, John	М	Male 50-54	Hamilton City Hawks	
304	Carroll, Martin	М	Male 50-54	Hamilton City Hawks	
305	Chiplin, Dean	М	Male 50-54	Cambridge Harriers	
317	Lake, Russell	М	Male 50-54	Athletics Tauranga	
323	Pugh, Michael	М	Male 50-54	Athletics Tauranga	
301	Broadhead, Tony	М	Male 55-59	Lake City Athletics Club	
308	Crane, John	М	Male 55-59	Hamilton City Hawks	
311	Ewart, Paul	М	Male 55-59	Hamilton City Hawks	
312	Fairbrother, Dale	М	Male 55-59	Cambridge	
313	Gunn, Dave	М	Male 55-59	Hamilton City Hawks	
321	Peck, Michael	М	Male 55-59	Hamilton City Hawks	
326	Sexton, Glenn	М	Male 55-59	•	
327	Signal, Paul	М	Male 55-59	Cambridge	
310	Edwards, Bruce	М	Male 60-64	Lake City	
330	Wallace, Philip	М	Male 60-64	Victoria University	
331	Wilson, Garry	М	Male 60-64	Hamilton City Hawks	
	•			•	
200	Ashe, Trevor	М	Male 65-69	Athletics Tauranga	
205	Clarkin, Grahame	М	Male 65-69	Hamilton City Hawks	
210	Handley, Mark	М	Male 65-69	Athletics Tauranga	
204	Clark, Dave	М	Male 70-74	Hamilton City Hawks	
219	Litt, Dennis	М	Male 70-74	Frankton Athletic and Harrier	
225	Ogilvie, Trevor	М	Male 70-74	Lake City Athletics Club	
233	Smith, Gavin	М	Male 70-74	Athletics Tauranga	
224	Needham, Fred	М	Male 75-79	Cambridge Harriers	
238	Wilkins, Blake	М	Male 75-79	Lake City Athletics Club	
-	•			,	
101	Basile, Domenico	M	Male Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
104	Bell, Seb	M	Male Under 12		
	•				

105	Brockett, Aynsley	М	Male Under 12	Cambridge Athletics club	
112	Hurt, Charlie	М	Male Under 12	-	
120	Leith, Zavier	М	Male Under 12	Hamilton City Hawks	
121	Little, Mason	М	Male Under 12	Whakatane Harriers	
123	Milham, Sam	М	Male Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
124	Morton, Ryan	M	Male Under 12	Cambridge	
128	Parton, Ryan	М	Male Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
131	Smith, Jesse	М	Male Under 12		
132	Steward, Te Amotawa	М	Male Under 12	Hamilton City Hawks	
135	Thomas, Cooper	М	Male Under 12	Cambridge Harriers	
137	White, Daniel	М	Male Under 12	Te Puke Harriers	
116	Johnston, Colin	М	Male Under 14	Cambridge	
125	Mumby, Daniel	М	Male Under 14	Hamilton City Hawks	
126	Murray, Lachlan	М	Male Under 14	Athletics Tauranga	
133	Stirling, Jack	М	Male Under 14	Hamilton City Hawks	
134	Stirling, Max	М	Male Under 14	Hamilton City Hawks	
	G.			,	
206	Conder, Jack	М	Male Under 16	Hamilton City Hawks	
212	Holmes, Corban	М	Male Under 16	Athletics Tauranga	
222	Murray, Vaughan	М	Male Under 16	Athletics Tauranga	
229	Rees-Jones, Evan	М	Male Under 16	Cambridge	
231	Sinclair, David	М	Male Under 16	Whanganui Harrier Club	
234	Smith, Josh	М	Male Under 16	, and the second	
	,				
208	Conroy, Zack	М	Male Under 18	Hamilton hawks	
218	Jung, Jaejin	М	Male Under 18	Athletics Tauranga	
227	Pugh, Elliott	М	Male Under 18	Athletics Tauranga	
232	Sinclair, Matthew	М	Male Under 18	Whanganui Harrier Club	
236	van Heuven, Fletcher	М	Male Under 18	Te Aroha	
240	Wyllie, George	М	Male Under 18	Athletics Tauranga	
	, , ,			S	
303	Cabusao, Az	М	Male Under 20	Te Puke Athletic Club	
315	Hill, Matt	М	Male Under 20	Athletics Tauranga	
319	Morgan, Joseph	М	Male Under 20	Hamilton City Hawks	
320	Murray, Callum	М	Male Under 20	Athletics Tauranga	
328	Sinclair, Daniel	М	Male Under 20	Whanganui Harrier Club	
				•	
400	Ashburn, Oliver	М	Senior Men	Whakatane A and Harrier Club	
402	Corporaal, Kaya	М	Senior Men	University of Canterbury	
403	Cumming, Christiaan	М	Senior Men	,	
406	Lloyd, Andrew	М	Senior Men		
407	Lonergan, Troy	М	Senior Men	Hamilton City Hawks	
409	Sutton, Michael	М	Senior Men	Athletics Tauranga	
410	Townsend, Rob	М	Senior Men	Hamilton City Hawks	
	•			,	